MPXV4115V
Rev 2, 05/2005
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2005. All rights reserved.
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated, and

The MPXV4115V series pressure sensors are available in the basic element
package or with a pressure port. Two packing options are also offered.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Type Case No. MPX Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (MPXV4115V SERIES)
Basic
Elements
482 MPXV4115V6U Rails MPXV4115V
482 MPXV4115V6T1 Tape & Reel MPXV4115V
Ported
Elements
482A MPXV4115VC6U Rails MPXV4115V
MPXV4115V
SERIES
INTEGRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR